
LED RETROFIT KIT

Installation

LED Kit Part Number Use on DoorKing Models

DoorKing Part Numbers
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Standoff

Screw

Existing Threaded Stud
on Access System.

To Power
Source.

1804-700
1804-701
1804-702
1804-703
1804-704
1804-705
1804-706
1804-707

1810 Surface Mount Only
1209, 1504, 1506, 1506 with Keypad, 1802
All 1808, 1814, 1815, 1834, 1835, 1817 and 1837 Surface Mount Only
All 1710
All 1812
1520, including all Lighted Card Readers
1503 Lighted, 1503 with Keypad, 1504
1810 Flush Mount Only

1804-700 thru 707

The 1804-700 through 1804-707 LED retrofit kits are designed to replace existing incandescent light assemblies on specific    
DoorKing access systems. See table below for DoorKing access system models and corresponding kit part numbers.

(Polarity does not matter)


